Dansens Hus
Folkoperan

Moderna Dansteatern
Orionteatern
Strindbergs intima teater
Teater Brunnsgatan 4
Teater Galeasen
Teater Giljotin

Teater Moment
Teater Pero
Turteatern

Summa:

Kommunalt
stod
6 676 000
8 000 000
1 500 000
3 000 000
2 350 000
900 000
1100 000
1500 000
1 050 000
1035000
1440 000

Hyreskostnadsutveckling 2009 - 2012 - Tio teatrar

2009
S:a Lokal-
kostnader kostnader
45 761 000 8 476 000
40 690 000 3853000
5729 000 316 000
18 795 000 1082 000
4194 000 954 000
4 062 000 312200
3281000 322 000
4322000 1170000
2 832000 350 000
7 133 000 803 000
4776 000 561 000

28 551 000 141 575000

18 199 200

Lokalkost/s:a

kost %

19%
9%
6%
6%

23%
8%

10%

27%

12%

11%

12%

13%

stod
6981 000
8 000 000
1700 000
2925 000
2 600 000
900 000
1285 000
1475 000
1120000
1100 000
1450000
29 536 000

2012
Kommunalt S:a kostnader

55652 000
39697 000
5000 000
9179 000
6 365 000
2 307 000
4160 000
3549 000
2 880 000
6 637 000
5773 000
141 199 000

Lokal-
kostnader
8901 000
3908 000
1522000
1415000
1083 000
272 000
800 000
886 000
280 000
790 000
363 000
20 220 000

Arende 12, bilaga 3

Lokalkost/s:a
kost %

16%
10%
30%
15%
17%
12%
19%
25%
10%
12%

6%
14%


ac09070
Textruta
Ärende 12, bilaga 3




